C
o
p
p
e
r
S

122-31P180X 96 x 20 x 1 Carton Box 15.5 19.5 620 x 420 x 430
122-31P181X 96 x 20 x 1 Carton Box 16.6 20.0 620 x 420 x 430
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  Description
122-21P181X Category 5e UTP Keystone Jack Shuttered 180D
122-31P180X Category 6 UTP Keystone Jack Without Shutter 180D
122-31P181X Category 6 UTP Keystone Jack Shuttered 180D
122-41P180X Category 6a UTP Keystone Jack Without Shutter 180D
122-41P180X 96 x 20 x 1 Carton Box 15.5 19.5 620 x 420 x 430
UTP keystone jack with shutter exceed TIA/EIA and ISO component and
channel performance, can be used in unloaded patch panels, faceplates
and shutters, in a variety of colour options. These Jacks are designed to